Uitslagen Ippontime.nl Open Twents 2019

Jongens -10 jaar

-24 kg

-27 kg

-30 kg

-34 kg

-38 kg

-44 kg

1¢ Ryan Stienstra
2¢ Thijmen Volz
3¢ Thijmen Boes

1¢ Milan Verstraten
2¢ Rhiston Maij

3¢ Noah Maij

3¢ Diego Panday

1° Leon Beier

2¢ Tamerlan Mitiunin
3¢ Klaas Heimans

3¢ Luuk vd Berg

1° Tim Wannee

2¢ Ayman Kooiman
3¢ Joél Noten

3¢ Archie Harcarik

1¢ Paul Hering

2¢ Nolan Huymans

3¢ Joep Schoenmakers
3¢ Chai v. Netten

1¢ lvan Nikeletten

2¢ Thijs Knol

3¢ Tristan v.Koolwijk
3¢ Julian Stockebrock

ss Toradashi
Rebelsport Huizen
budo Schuttersveld

jv Dusseldorf (D)
Shun judoclub (Bul)
Kenamiju

jc Helden

team Coolen
Kenamiju

v. Bommel Sport
Judosport Oost

Oranienburg (D)
Kenamju

v Buel sport

s en s Rebel

Shun judoclub (Bul)
Kenamju

judo Yushi

judo Zutphen



